Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matteo Tontodonati - (952508) - Bishops Stortford SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.09
1:07.17
1:07.60
1:08.06
1:08.53
1:09.81
1:11.27
1:11.61
1:11.75
1:14.80
1:15.50
1:15.79
1:17.90
1:21.16
1:22.48
1:22.70
1:29.90
1:33.44
1:44.86

1:45.59

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.60
1:07.17

1:08.53
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

396

351
330
325
324

278
274
253
223

211
164
146
103
101

WA Pts
387
394
371

Round

m m I

T

I I =

Round
F
H
F

Date

26/01/16
24/06/17
10/12/17
26/01/16
20/11/16
07/07/15
17/10/15
22/11/15
21/03/15
18/10/14
20/09/14
01/11/14
15/03/14
15/12/13
20/10/13
03/11/13
13/04/13
11/05/13
21/10/12
10/10/12

Date
10112117
24/06/17
20/11/16

Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships
Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017
Harpenden Last Chance Meet 2017
Hertfordshire County Championships
Enfield County Qualifier

Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015
Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet
Hoddesdon 6th Open Meet

Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala
Hoddesdon SC Sprint Club Championships
Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet
Harlow Pengiuns SC Open Junior Development
HHSC 2nd Spring Development Meet
Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet

Hoddesdon Club Sprint Championships

Meet
Harpenden Last Chance Meet 2017
Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017

Enfield County Qualifier

Venue

Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Enfield
Hoddesdon
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Harlow
Borehamwood
Loughton
Hoddesdon
Enfield

Harlow

Hemel Hempstead
Romford

Hoddesdon

Venue
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford

Enfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Hoddesdon 2
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Hoddesdon 2
Bishop Stort 3
Hoddesdon 4

2
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 2

3
Hoddesdon 3

3
Hoddesdon 2
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 4

Club Swam Under Level

Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:07.09
1:08.06
1:11.61
1:11.27
1:09.81
1:11.75
1:15.79
1:14.80
1:15.50
1:17.90
1:21.16
1:22.70
1:22.48
1:33.44
1:29.90
1:44.86
1:45.59

Copyright 2024

396
379
325
330
351
324
274
285
278
253
223
211
213
146
164
103
101

I m =m I

26/01/16
26/01/16
22/11/15
17/10/15
07/07/15
21/03/15
01/11/14
18/10/14
20/09/14
15/03/14
15/12/13
03/11/13
20/10/13
11/05/13
13/04/13
21/10/112
10/10/12

Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015
Hertfordshire County Championships
Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet

Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet
Hoddesdon 6th Open Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships
Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala
Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet
Hoddesdon SC Sprint Club Championships
HHSC 2nd Spring Development Meet
Harlow Pengiuns SC Open Junior Development
Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet

Hoddesdon Club Sprint Championships

Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hoddesdon
Borehamwood
Harlow
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Loughton
Enfield
Hoddesdon
Hemel Hempstead
Harlow
Romford

Hoddesdon

Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon

Hoddesdon

Hoddesdon

Hoddesdon

Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon

Hoddesdon

Page 2/2
2
2
3

A~ 0w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



