Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matteo Tontodonati - (952508) - Bishops Stortford SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.09	396	F	26/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
1:07.17	394	Н	24/06/17	Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:07.60	387	F	10/12/17	Harpenden Last Chance Meet 2017	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	3
1:08.06	379	Н	26/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
1:08.53	371	F	20/11/16	Enfield County Qualifier	Enfield	Bishop Stort	3
1:09.81	351	F	07/07/15	Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
1:11.27	330	Н	17/10/15	Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		2
1:11.61	325	F	22/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	3
1:11.75	324	F	21/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
1:14.80	285	Н	18/10/14	Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		3
1:15.50	278	F	20/09/14	Hoddesdon 6th Open Meet	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	3
1:15.79	274	Н	01/11/14	Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:17.90	253	F	15/03/14	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
1:21.16	223		15/12/13	Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala	Loughton	Hoddesdon	3
1:22.48	213	F	20/10/13	Hoddesdon SC Sprint Club Championships	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
1:22.70	211	Н	03/11/13	Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Enfield	Hoddesdon	3
1:29.90	164	Н	13/04/13	Harlow Pengiuns SC Open Junior Development	Harlow	Hoddesdon	3
1:33.44	146	F	11/05/13	HHSC 2nd Spring Development Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Hoddesdon	3
1:44.86	103		21/10/12	Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet	Romford	Hoddesdon	3
1:45.59	101	F	10/10/12	Hoddesdon Club Sprint Championships	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4

Swims in Date Order

Tim	e V	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07	7.60	387	F	10/12/17	Harpenden Last Chance Meet 2017	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	3
1:07	'.17	394	Н	24/06/17	Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:08 Copyright	3.53 t 2024	371	F	20/11/16	Enfield County Qualifier	Enfield	Bishop Stort Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:07.09	396	F	26/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
1:08.06	379	Н	26/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
1:11.61	325	F	22/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	3
1:11.27	330	Н	17/10/15	Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		2
1:09.81	351	F	07/07/15	Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
1:11.75	324	F	21/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
1:15.79	274	Н	01/11/14	Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:14.80	285	Н	18/10/14	Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		3
1:15.50	278	F	20/09/14	Hoddesdon 6th Open Meet	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	3
1:17.90	253	F	15/03/14	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
1:21.16	223		15/12/13	Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala	Loughton	Hoddesdon	3
1:22.70	211	Н	03/11/13	Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Enfield	Hoddesdon	3
1:22.48	213	F	20/10/13	Hoddesdon SC Sprint Club Championships	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
1:33.44	146	F	11/05/13	HHSC 2nd Spring Development Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Hoddesdon	3
1:29.90	164	Н	13/04/13	Harlow Pengiuns SC Open Junior Development	Harlow	Hoddesdon	3
1:44.86	103		21/10/12	Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet	Romford	Hoddesdon	3
1:45.59	101	F	10/10/12	Hoddesdon Club Sprint Championships	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS